PO No.: 072	032.00	 		Structural Engineer		į
			'			·
		<	Copy with	Check placed here	>	
				·		
				NOTICE:		
	-	-	-	paid for giving up those rights. It is prohibi	ted for a person to require	you to sign this document if
you have not been pai	d the amount set for	th below. If you	have not been paid, us	e a conditional release form.		
		UN		IVER AND RELEASE ON FINAL PAYM	ENT	
			pursuant to Texa	s Property Code Section 53.283 (2022)		
PROJECT:		3419 Tuam S	itreet		PLAN:	1732
Definitions: "Owner" means		MUDUUDED	LIQUISTON LLC a Tayor	limited liability company		
"Job Location" means		3419 Tuam St		limited liability company Houston, TX 7	7004	
"Maker of Check" mea "Amount of Check" me		MH BUILDER-I		limited liability company		
"Payee of Check" mean		Decon, LLC			: N/A	Off: 713-290-1912
		2180 N. Loop 1	West, Ste 221, Houston	TX 77018 Fax: 832-732-		E-mail: joseph@deconeng.com
#	P.O.S. #	QTY	Description 1	Perce	ntage COST	EXTENDED
1		1	Site Plan, Drainage & Stru	ctural Plans	750.00	750.00
2		1	Engineer, Pre-pour Inspec		450.00	450.00
	E Mail	Request for Pre Please accept th		3419 Tuam Street -pour Inspection for the following Project,		
3		1	Engineer, Post Tension Ins	enection	450.00	450.00
	E Mail		t Tension Inspection,	3419 Tuam Street	100100	
		Please accept th	nis Request regarding a <u>Pos</u>	t Tension Inspection for the following Project,		
		:=======		Taxes	0.00%	0.00
				SUBTOTAL:		1,650.00
				1		
Date: ▼ 0-Jan-00	Check No. ▼ 0	Request Amt ▼ 0.00	Percentage Paid ▼ 0.00%	Description ▼ < add description here >	Request % 0.0%	TTL Request Amt 0.00
0-Jan-00 0-Jan-00	0	0.00 0.00	0.00% 0.00%	< add description here > < add description here >	0.0% 0.0%	0.00
0-3411-00	U	0.00	0.00%	< add description here >	0.0%	
			0.00%	Retainage Ow	ed: ▶ 100.0%	1,650.00
					=======================================	
	Note : No other wo	rk is authorize	d to be performed w	ithout an APPROVED "Change Order!"		
•	Terms Accepted >				te ►	
The	e signer of this documen			quipment, or materials furnished to the property of	or to the above referenced "Pa	vee of Check" (or person with
whom sign	ner contracted) on the p	roperty of the abo	ve reference ("Owner") loc	ated at the above reference ("Job Location") to the	following extent: regarding t	he "Job Description/s" identified
				g from a payment bond that complies with a state of elated to claim or payment rights for persons in the		n law payment bond right, any
				s received from this final payment to promptly pay he above referenced project up to the date of this		ers, subcontractors, materialmen,
				FI	NAL PAYMENT	
				Signature:		
				Date:		
-				Company Name:	Decon, LLC	
				By (w/Title):		
			Acknowles			
STATE OF	TEXAS		§	By (w/Title):		
COUNTY C)F	apuladti- C	§ §	dgement for Waiver and Release		
COUNTY)F		§ _§ me on this	dgement for Waiver and Release	20	
by	DF This instrument was ack		§	dgement for Waiver and Release day of	20	,(job title)
by	DF This instrument was ack		§	dgement for Waiver and Release	20	